
2017126 FS Mini Master Series
GS 10

1

2

TSA071017

TSA091066

FS

FS

[1] Zané VOLSCHENK

Carli VAN DEN BERG 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA071134

TSA071054

FS

FS

Joanné DU PLESSIS

Lené VILJOEN 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA071032

TSA091025

FS

FS

Carli DU PLESSIS

Savanah OLIVIER 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA091020

TSA071053

NW

FS

Jahnie VAN ZYL

[2] Dominique  WEENINK 6-1, 6-0

[1] Zané VOLSCHENK

Joanné DU PLESSIS

2-6, 6-0, 10-7

Carli DU PLESSIS

Jahnie VAN ZYL

1-6, 6-1, 10-7

[1] Zané VOLSCHENK

Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-0

[1] Zané VOLSCHENK

Joanné DU PLESSIS

Carli DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-1

Joanné DU PLESSIS

Carli VAN DEN BERG

Lené VILJOEN 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

Savanah OLIVIER

[2] Dominique  WEENINK 6-2, 6-3

Lené VILJOEN

[2] Dominique  WEENINK

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

Lené VILJOEN

Carli VAN DEN BERG

Savanah OLIVIER 6-1, 6-2

Carli VAN DEN BERG
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